Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: enquiries@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: 31015
Product Code: PUFFIN-30-BLK
Colour: Black
Order Code: 31016
Product Code: PUFFIN-30-BRN
Colour: Brown
Order Code: 31017
Product Code: PUFFIN-30-WHT
Colour: White
Date: 5/2017 - Approved by MC
PUFFIN-30
Timber Pendant
Description
Puffin Timber series pendant range offers a very modern and natural feel to most living and entertaining spaces with the open slat design and
organic composition. Sizes available in 30cm, 40cm and 60cm diameters. Colours available are painted Black, painted white and stained dark
wood. Comes standard with 1.5 metres of cable. Suitable for living, dining, bedrooms, as well as restaurants and Cafes to achieve a contemporary
look.
Specification Features
Input Voltage: 240V
Power (W): Max 20W LED
IP rating (IP): 20
Requires: 1xE27 Globe. Not included
24
5m
m
300mm
Images pictured with globe (not included)
Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: enquiries@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Diagrams / Additional
Date: 5/2017 - Approved by MC
PUFFIN-40
Timber Pendant
Description
Puffin Timber series pendant range offers a very modern and natural feel to most living and entertaining spaces with the open slat design and
organic composition. Sizes available in 30cm, 40cm and 60cm diameters. Colours available are painted Black, painted white and stained dark
wood. Comes standard with 1.5 metres of cable. Suitable for living, dining, bedrooms, as well as restaurants and Cafes to achieve a contemporary
look.
32
6m
m
400mm
Order Code: 31020
Product Code: PUFFIN-40-BLK
Colour: Black
Order Code: 31021
Product Code: PUFFIN-40-BRN
Colour: Brown
Order Code: 31022
Product Code: PUFFIN-40-WHT
Colour: White
Specification Features
Input Voltage: 240V
Power (W): Max 20W
IP rating (IP): 20
Requires: 1xE27 Globe. Not included
Images pictured with globe (not included)
Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: enquiries@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Date: 5/2017 - Approved by MC
PUFFIN-60
Timber Pendant
Description
Puffin Timber series pendant range offers a very modern and natural feel to most living and entertaining spaces with the open slat design and
organic composition. Sizes available in 30cm, 40cm and 60cm diameters. Colours available are painted Black, painted white and stained dark
wood. Comes standard with 1.5 metres of cable. Suitable for living, dining, bedrooms, as well as restaurants and Cafes to achieve a contemporary
look.
600mm
48
9m
m
Order Code: 31025
Product Code: PUFFIN-60-BLK
Colour: Black
Order Code: 31026
Product Code: PUFFIN-60-BRN
Colour: Brown
Order Code: 31027
Product Code: PUFFIN-60-WHT
Colour: White
Specification Features
Input Voltage: 240V
Power (W): Max 20W
IP rating (IP): 20
Requires: 1xE27 Globe. Not included
Images pictured with globe (not included)
Diagrams / Additional